
Team Name Contact Person Email Address Phone Number

Blue Jay Avengers Wes Goller wesgoller@sasktel.net 306-220-5202
Blue Jay Bandits James Fraser jfraser@aslpaving.ca 306-220-6285
Blue Jay Batmen Andrew Merryweather andrew.merryweather@hotmail.com 306-220-9084
Blue Jay Chaos Greg Wills wills-14@hotmail.com 306-370-8812
Blue Jay Storm Beau Gallerneault beau.gallerneault@usask.ca 306-280-0093
Blue Jay Thunder Ryan Usher ryan.usher@hotmail.ca 306-229-2140

A's Christison Blair Christison christisontara@gmail.com 306-227-2976
A's Fisher Ron Fisher r.fisher@sasktel.net 206-229-9752
A's Sutherland Michael Sutherland mike_s_sutherland@yahoo.ca 306-380-7979
A's Bond Rick Bond R.bond@quorex.ca 306-222-9977

Cardinals Bobbee Trevor Bobbee trevorbobbee@hotmail.com 306-280-3421
Cardinals Pederson Jen Pederson jenniferapederson@gmail.com 306-229-1134
Cardinals Domes Jim Domes kristinabest@sasktel.net 306-382-0173
Cardinals Dubois Maeghan Dubois maeghan.mcgrath@gmail.com 306-371-0122
Cardinals Mundell Chris Mundell cmundell@shaw.ca 306-270-4044
Cardinals Bubnick Michael Bubnick bubnickmichael@gmail.com 306-241-0702
Cardinals Salahub Emery Salahub emery@contourdevelopments.ca 306-280-0701
Cardinals Olfert Evan Olfert ecolfert@gmail.com 306-361-6886
Cardinals Luey Brad Luey bradluey@hotmail.com 306-261-1825

Bandit Braves Aaron Phillips artconstruction@sasktel.net 306-260-5170
Braves Bat Rage Jim Powalinsky jpowalinsky@shaw.ca 306-222-9880
Bulldog Braves Matt Lofstrom matt.lofstrom@gmail.com 306-270-4310

Royal Cheetahs Ben Flath benjamin.flath@gmail.com 306-220-7355
Ryan Lejbak ryan.lejbak@zu.com 306-341-3202
Nathan Bartsch bartschnathan@hotmail.com 306-202-9254

Royal Diamond Monsters Jon Bryant jonb@earthworksequipment.ca 306-260-6721
Mike Broadfoot broadfootm@sasktel.net 306-260-4723

Royal Angels Richard Bueckert bueckert519@hotmail.com 306-230-5753
Jason Slivenski j_slivy@yahoo.ca 306-220-6870

Royal Stars Beau Bourelle beau_5@hotmail.com 306-481-3233
Scott Hollick swhollick@landolakes.com 306-227-8458

Royal Peaches Curtis Veale curtisveale@gmail.com 306-370-9030
Kayla Jacques kayla.c.jacques@gmail.com 306-370-8750

Royal Lightning Stacey Inverarity staceyinverarity@hotmail.com 306-270-2671
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Blue Jay Borders Warren Loeffelholz warrenloeffelholz@gmail.com 306-260-4655
Blue Jay Chargers Chris Tucker chris.tucker306@gmail.com 306-381-3841
Blue Jay Diggers Tricia MacAngus tricia_44@msn.com 306-955-3684
Blue Jay Fury Trent Adamus tadamus@lelandlaw.ca 306-281-5530

A's Gran Derek Gran derek.gran@usask.ca 306-291-6577
A's Munday Tyler Munday tyler.munday@spiritsd.ca 306-280-9521
A's Holmes Steeg Holmes steeg.holmes@cibc.ca 306-220-9400
A's Srochenski Scott Srochenski ss@sasktel.net 306-374-0393
A's Bennett David Bennett bennett.david@hotmail.com 306-717-9064

Cardinals Gusikoski Mallory Esau mesau@me.com 306-241-5067
Shawn Gusikoski Shawngusikoski@hotmail.com 306-230-7899

Cardinals Quigley Nick Quigley nquigley@sasktel.net 306-291-4576
Cardinals Lunde Kris Lunde krl743@hotmail.com 306-715-5526

Dragon Braves Colin Melrose colin.99@shaw.ca 306-281-6500
Braves Bullfrogs Benoit Gaudet benoit@mfgltd.com 306-229-1883
Batmen Braves Dave Hutton dchutton@gmail.com 306-380-1475
Ninja Braves Todd Baniulis baniulis@shaw.ca 306-260-2627

Royal Rockets Blandina Fedoriuk blandinafedoriuk@gmail.com 306-361-8906
Royal Comets Stacey Alexandre staceyalexandre@shaw.ca 306-933-2524
Royal Hurricanes Karen Gaudry karenmarten@hotmail.com 306-301-0857

Nicole Sellers nicolesellers4@hotmail.com 306-280-1997
Royal Rush Brad Pilon pilonbradley@hotmail.com 306-717-5164

Tim Waugh tim@royalsignsystems.ca 306-222-3000
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A's Bulldogs Susan Charlton sboire@sasktel.net 306-281-3351
Cook A's Scott Cook scook@wheatonsaskatoon.com 306-251-0788
A's Wilson Paul Wilson paul.mindy@sasktel.net 306-261-0725
Amazing A's Keaton Mudrey k.mudrey5@gmail.com 306-520-4475
A's Sellers Nicole Sellers nicolesellers4@hotmail.com 306-280-1997

Blue Jays Force Leigh Spencer leigh.spencer@affinitycu.ca 306-230-8660
Blue Jays Fever Tyler Kachur  tkachur@bbllp.ca 306-281-3883
Blue Jays Crushers   Kelly Coverett coverett@gmail.com 306-260-5412

Mike Gust gustmichael@hotmail.com 306-270-9814
Blue Jays Naturals Ryan Willick relic_44@hotmail.com 306-716-3534

Aaron Baier aaronbaier0@gmail.com 306-270-4654
Blue Jays Royals Guy Sveinbjornson guy_svein@hotmail.com 306-717-5977
Blue Jays Clippers Jason Mewis  jmewis@engcomp.ca 306-220-2295

Todd Grychowski cserhan@sasktel.net 306-251-1390
Blue Jays Stars Chris Tucker chris.tucker306@gmail.com 306-381-3841
Blue Jays Magic Bob Cochran bobcochran@hotmail.com 306-270-1602

Todd Watkins Cd.watkins@live.ca 306-229-6617
Blue Jays Homers Carla Odnokon podnokon@outlook.com 306-221-6785

McPhail Cardinals Mike McPhail mwmcphail@sasktel.net 306-230-5387
Wailing Cardinals Troy Wailing troywailing@hotmail.com 306-341-2047
Apperley Cardinals Cameron Apperley capperley@sasktel.net 306-229-7176
Winkel Cardinals James Winkel heather.james@sasktel.net 306-280-8074
Sokoluk Cardinals Sarah Sokoluk sglowa@sasktel.net
Martin Cardinals Ryan Martin rymartin@gscs.ca 306-220-4535

Batmen Braves Tyler Brezinski tbrezinski@pwa.sk.ca 306-280-2076
Bedrock Braves Shawn Baier baier@shaw.ca 639-317-8044
Brave Bulls Allan Syroishka allansyr@hotmail.com 306-222-0756
Barracuda Braves Aaron White aaronpwhite@gmail.com 306-281-6732
Cowboy Braves Russell White wrusswhite@yahoo.ca 306-491-5806

Royal Red Sox Darren Ford plan9from@sasktel.net 306-651-0228
Corey Lenius lenius446@gmail.com 306-227-1199
Dean Pringle deanpringle@shaw.ca 639-471-8700
Jason Lindberg lindy2929@hotmail.ca 306-291-2973

Royal Strikers Jillian Morgan morganjillian@rocketmail.com 306-280-3396
Paula Weiss halfpintpaula@hotmail.com 306-230-4220

Royal Blue Sox Grant Hanson cjuve126@hotmail.com 306-717-2222
Royal Fire Robert Weninger rlweninger@sasktel.net 306-955-4527

Matt Deutscher kdgrant@hotmail.com 306-974-1201
Royal Pink Sox Kim Souster kim.souster@sasktel.net 306-978-1380

Tanya Lung tanyazlung@gmail.com 306-373-0304
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CobrA’s Darren Mitchell mitchellda1978@gmail.com 306-717-9202
A's Bond Jeremy Bond jeremybond99@gmail.com 306-220-2987
Avengers Ron Laurans plaurans@hotmail.com 306-371-2070
All Star A's Kyle Pederson kyped@yahoo.com 306-230-6083
Awesome A's Bruce Heggstrom bruce.heggstrom@gmail.com 306-224-5264
A's Girling Brock Girling b.girling@qlinetrucking.com 306-230-2189

Blue Jays Blast Silas Daine sdain@sasktel.net 306-227-1101
Blue Jays Bombers Heath Treimans heathtreimans@hotmail.com 306-683-5219
Blue Jays Wild Jason Doering Jkdoering@sasktel.net 306-321-5765
Blue Jays Hitters Aaron Korchinski korch01@sasktel.net 306-630-8266
Blue Jays Lightning Stephanie Cross stephanieadelecool@hotmail.com 306-280-9730
Blue Jays Sluggers Shaun Bzdel shaunbzdel@me.com 306-717-2309

Jordan Moore jordmoore@gmail.com 306-380-8948
Tyrell Fraser frasety@shaw.ca 306-361-5443

Fehr Cardinals Erin Fehr erinfehr@sasktel.net 306-290-1872
Hoffman Cardinals Justin Hoffman justin@starproduce.com
Thompson Cardinals Bret Thompson thompson.breti@gmail.com 306-260-8308
Maclennan Cardinals Myles MacLennan mylesmaclennan@me.com 306-244-6816
Haliwell Cardinals Sean Cross seantheplumber@gmail.com 306-280-9255
Cardinals 6 Michael Livingstone mjlivingstone@gmail.com 306-716-2797

Brave Knights Patrick Sautner patrick@scsconcrete.com 306-260-6235
Bandit Braves Naomi Toy naomitoy@shaw.ca 306-241-4145
Ninja Braves Brendon Fredlund brendon.fredlund@gmail.com 306-260-9440

Royal Fury Dustin Lammers dustinjaylammers@gmail.com 306-956-3464
Ryan Hallman ryan.h.hallman@gmail.com 306-477-2916
Jerry Lammers jlammers@shaw.ca

Royal Wild Tyrel McDonell ty.mcd@hotmail.com 306-979-2447
Mitch Pendle mitchpendle@yahoo.ca 639-998-5464

Royal Tigers Chris Rutherford cdruther@sasktel.net 306-978-4799
Leon Bast leon_bast@hotmail.com 306-242-7101
Bryan Karolat bkarolat@hotmail.com 306-384-2726
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